
Features

Specifications

Compatible Products 可兼容产品

Shown with Podcaster, sold separately

The DS1 is a table top desk stand for your RØDEmicrophones. The DS1gives you the ability tomount yourmicrophone on

a desktop for interview, dictation and other related uses.

Weight 980.00gm

Dimensions 260.00mmH x 147.00mmW x 147.00mmD

• Broadcaster*

• Classic II*

• K2*

• NTK

• M1/M1-S

• M2

• M3

• NT1-A*

• NT1000*

• NT2-A*

• NT2000*

• NT3

• NT4

• NT5

• NT55

• NT6

• NTG-1

• NTG-2

• NTG-3

• Podcaster

• Procaster

• S1/S1-B

• StereoVideo Mic

• PSM1

• SM4

* compatible when used with the RM2 mount
* 与 RM2 支架一起使用时兼容
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Features特点：

The DS1 is a table top desk stand for your RØDE microphones. The DS1 gives you the ability to mount your

microphone on a desktop for interview, dictation and other related uses.

DS1是用于RØDE话筒的桌面支架。DS1使您能够将话筒安装在桌面上，用于采访、语音和其他相关用途。

Specifications规格：

Weight 净重 980.00gm

Dimensions 尺寸 260.00mmH x 147.00mmW x 147.00mmD


